WPD136M6B-001
Part Number WPD136M6B-001
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description WHIP MC CC 136 380 760 MULTI BK
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets WPD136M6B-001.pdf
WPD136M6B-001 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of WPD136M6B-001
Manufacturer Part Number WPD136M6B-001 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description WHIP MC CC 136 380 760 MULTI BK
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 2.5 Termination Connector, NMO
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max 100W Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 3 Mounting Type Base Mount
Ingress Protection IP66 Height (Max) 20.000" (508.00mm)
Gain 0.2dBi, 4.8dBi, 8.1dBi Frequency Range 136MHz ~ 174MHz, 380MHz ~ 520MHz, 760MHz ~ 870MHz
Frequency Group VHF (f < 300 MHz), UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 155MHz, 450MHz, 815MHz
Features - Applications TETRA
Antenna Type Whip, Straight
Technologies - Antennas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ WPD136M6B-001 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for WPD136M6B-001
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
WPD142-18 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1129 pcs
WPD220-18 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1130 pcs
WPD44-16 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1135 pcs
WPD26-08 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1135 pcs
WPD142-12 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1123 pcs
WPD26-18 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1138 pcs
WPD142-08 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1126 pcs
WPD220-16 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1396 pcs
WPD220-14 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1134 pcs
WPD142-14 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1128 pcs
WPD220-08 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1133 pcs
WPD136M6C-001 ANT MOBILE MULTIBAND VSWR 20" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPD142-16 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1124 pcs
WPD26-14 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1136 pcs
WPD26-12 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1130 pcs
WPD44-12 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1139 pcs
WPD44-08 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1134 pcs
WPD26-16 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1133 pcs
WPD220-12 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1138 pcs
WPD44-14 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1130 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
WPD136M6B-001 Details PDF